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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 28- - 29-9-2022

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2022-09-28 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years

1. KOWALKIEWICZ Pola 10 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 30.51 424
2. MACKOJC Aleksandra 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 32.39 354
3. KALETA Michalina 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 32.94 337
4. CIESIELSKA Jagoda 10 MKP Szczecin 33.40 323
5. ROGINSKA Malgorzata 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 36.28 252
6. ZAJLER Amelia 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 36.85 240
7. DOBRZELEWSKA Hanna 10 MKP Szczecin 36.96 238
8. PIOTROWSKA Agata 10 MKP Szczecin 39.15 200
9. WYSZOMIRSKA Aleksandra 10 MKP Szczecin 39.60 194

10. BACZKOWSKA Sara 10 MKP Szczecin 40.26 184
11. BORODIN Liubomyra 10 MKP Szczecin 44.05 141
12. BRZOZOWSKA Zofia 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 44.81 133
13. STRZELCZYK Oliwia 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 45.09 131

13 years

1. GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 30.04 444
2. FURTAK Olga 09 MKP Szczecin 32.00 367

14 years

1. BIEDRZYCKA Blanka 08 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 29.13 487
2. MOROSHCHUK Anastasiia 08 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 29.64 462
3. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 29.85 453
4. GLUCH Zuzanna 08 MKP Kolobrzeg 29.88 451

15 years

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 27.74 564
2. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 27.75 564
3. DOLGUN Mariya 07 MKP Szczecin 28.81 504
4. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 29.32 478
5. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 29.58 465
6. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 29.70 460

16 years

1. CHUMACHENKO Daryna 06 MKP Szczecin 29.62 463
2. ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 30.85 410

Open

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 27.74 564
2. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 27.75 564
3. KROLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 27.96 551
4. DOLGUN Mariya 07 MKP Szczecin 28.81 504
5. BIEDRZYCKA Blanka 08 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 29.13 487
6. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 29.32 478
7. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 29.58 465
8. CHUMACHENKO Daryna 06 MKP Szczecin 29.62 463
9. MOROSHCHUK Anastasiia 08 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 29.64 462

10. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 29.70 460
11. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MKP Szczecin 29.78 456
12. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 29.85 453
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 28- - 29-9-2022

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. GLUCH Zuzanna 08 MKP Kolobrzeg 29.88 451
14. GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 30.04 444
15. KOWALKIEWICZ Pola 10 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 30.51 424
16. ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 30.85 410
17. FURTAK Olga 09 MKP Szczecin 32.00 367
18. MACKOJC Aleksandra 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 32.39 354
19. KALETA Michalina 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 32.94 337
20. CIESIELSKA Jagoda 10 MKP Szczecin 33.40 323
21. ROGINSKA Malgorzata 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 36.28 252
22. ZAJLER Amelia 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 36.85 240
23. DOBRZELEWSKA Hanna 10 MKP Szczecin 36.96 238
24. OLESHKEVYCH Sofiia 11 MKP Szczecin 38.30 214
25. PIOTROWSKA Agata 10 MKP Szczecin 39.15 200
26. WYSZOMIRSKA Aleksandra 10 MKP Szczecin 39.60 194
27. BACZKOWSKA Sara 10 MKP Szczecin 40.26 184
28. LIZAKOWSKA Amelia 11 MKP Szczecin 40.85 176
29. BORODIN Liubomyra 10 MKP Szczecin 44.05 141
30. BRZOZOWSKA Zofia 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 44.81 133
31. STRZELCZYK Oliwia 10 MKP Kolobrzeg 45.09 131


